
MAINE TURNPIKE AUTHORITY 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 5 
 

CONTRACT 2022.07 
 

INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS 
SACO (EXITS 35 & 36) 
MM 34.7 TO MM 36.6 

 
The bid opening date has been changed to Tuesday December 6, 2022 at 11:00 am. 

 
The following changes are made to the Proposal, Specifications, and Plans. 

 

GENERAL 

 
All questions regarding Contract 2022.07 shall be submitted by November 29, 2022 at 12:00 pm. 

Questions received after that time may not be answered. 

 

PROPOSAL 

• N/A 

 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 

• Page N-1:  The Bid opening date has been changed to December 6, 2022. 

 
PLANS 

• N/A 

 

QUESTIONS 

• N/A 

 

ATTACHMENTS 
 

• N/A  


